Best Warrior (UsA)

ch. 2010 16.1 (1.65m)

Yushun Stallion Station

race record 36starts Owins

Age Country Starts 1st 2nd 3rd

2 JPN 2
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
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WAt 3

Won Unicorn S.-G3
WAt 4

Won Nambu Hai-Jpn1
Won Procyon S.-G3
WAt 5

Won Nambu Hai-Jpn1
Won Procyon S.-G3
2nd KashiwaKinen-Jpn1
WAt 6

2nd JBC Sprint-Jpn1
WAt 7

2nd February S.-G1
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D1600m

D1600m
D1400m

D1600m
D1400m
D1600m
D1400m

D1600m



